Turnout Fines

Agrusa
Atwood
Bailey
Baldes
Bartels
Berry
Best
Bonesteel
Brown
Carnes
Carosella
Christensen
Daniels
Diemer
Eacret
Fellows
Fryer
Grigani
Gum

Hall
Hartzell
Hawes
Hughston
Huwar
Jones
Judah
Judah
Judah
Kelso
Knight
Kuhlman
Kuhlman
Leatherman
Leatherman
Lee
Leonard
Matley
Mills
Monroe
Montgomery
Morphis
Mouser
Nagy

as of 10/31/23
Jager
Jessica
Keshia
Edgar
David
Kenzie
Colton
Keira
Eric
Austin
Mason
Miranda
Brandon
Thomas
Warren
Karley
Chance
Christina
Ausha
Aubrey
Mekenna
Devin
Kelley
Taylor
Summer
Amurin
Amurin
Lilah
Jarrett
Paige
McKenna
McKenna
Garrett
Moose
Cassidy
Presley
Kendra
Issac
Maddie
Kate
Ashley
Reagan
Logan

Total Fine
$100.00
$210.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$60.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$240.00
$105.00
$115.00
$160.00
$115.00
$115.00
$100.00
$140.00
$105.00
$105.00
$210.00
$210.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$140.00
$100.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00



Noe
Nussmeyer
O'Neill
Paweletz
Peoples
Phillips
Piatt
Powell

Rafter M Rodeo Co

Ragsdale
Rehmert
Rogers
Rorig
Royston
Salas
Sampson
Schaefer
Schwartz
Sharrow
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sopsich
Thomas
Troyer
Trumble
Valentine
Vanskyock
Waldon
Waltz
Washington
Wessel
Wheeler
Wilcox
Wilson
Wolfe

Mitchell
Lilian
Tucker
Natasha
Amy
John
Shellane
Debbie
Bob Montag
Brandon
Dalton
Wyatt
Jacob
Sage
Reese
Chase
Alex
Connor
Hailey
Austin
Dakota
Jackson
Ellie
Ryan
David
Zach
Mary Jane
Mackenna
Silvie
Tyler

Marvin-Ringo

Bridget
Collin
Josh
BraLynn
Anissa

$110.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$300.00
$105.00
$400.00
$100.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$105.00
$100.00
$105.00



