Turnout Fines	as of 10/31/23	Total Fine
Agrusa	Jager	\$100.00
Atwood	Jessica	\$210.00
Bailey	Keshia	\$105.00
Baldes	Edgar	\$100.00
Bartels	David	\$100.00
Berry	Kenzie	\$100.00
Best	Colton	\$100.00
Bonesteel	Keira	\$105.00
Brown	Eric	\$100.00
Carnes	Austin	\$105.00
Carosella	Mason	\$100.00
Christensen	Miranda	\$105.00
Daniels	Brandon	\$100.00
Diemer	Thomas	\$105.00
Eacret	Warren	\$105.00
Fellows	Karley	\$105.00
Fryer	Chance	\$105.00
Grigani	Christina	\$60.00
Gum	Ausha	\$105.00
Hall	Aubrey	\$100.00
Hartzell	Mekenna	\$105.00
Hawes	Devin	\$100.00
Hughston	Kelley	\$240.00
Huwar	Taylor	\$105.00
Jones	Summer	\$115.00
Judah	Amurin	\$160.00
Judah	Amurin	\$115.00
Judah	Lilah	\$115.00
Kelso	Jarrett	\$100.00
Knight	Paige	\$140.00
Kuhlman	McKenna	\$105.00
Kuhlman	McKenna	\$105.00
Leatherman	Garrett	\$210.00
Leatherman	Moose	\$210.00
Lee	Cassidy	\$105.00
Leonard	Presley	\$105.00
Matley	Kendra	\$105.00
Mills	Issac	\$105.00
Monroe	Maddie	\$140.00
Montgomery	Kate	\$100.00
Morphis	Ashley	\$105.00
Mouser	Reagan	\$105.00
Nagy	Logan	\$105.00

Noe	Mitchell	\$110.00
Nussmeyer	Lilian	\$100.00
O'Neill	Tucker	\$105.00
Paweletz	Natasha	\$100.00
Peoples	Amy	\$105.00
Phillips	John	\$100.00
Piatt	Shellane	\$105.00
Powell	Debbie	\$100.00
Rafter M Rodeo Co	Bob Montag	\$300.00
Ragsdale	Brandon	\$105.00
Rehmert	Dalton	\$400.00
Rogers	Wyatt	\$100.00
Rorig	Jacob	\$105.00
Royston	Sage	\$105.00
Salas	Reese	\$100.00
Sampson	Chase	\$105.00
Schaefer	Alex	\$100.00
Schwartz	Connor	\$100.00
Sharrow	Hailey	\$105.00
Smith	Austin	\$105.00
Smith	Dakota	\$105.00
Smith	Jackson	\$105.00
Sopsich	Ellie	\$105.00
Thomas	Ryan	\$100.00
Troyer	David	\$105.00
Trumble	Zach	\$100.00
Valentine	Mary Jane	\$105.00
Vanskyock	Mackenna	\$105.00
Waldon	Silvie	\$105.00
Waltz	Tyler	\$105.00
Washington	Marvin-Ringo	\$100.00
Wessel	Bridget	\$100.00
Wheeler	Collin	\$100.00
Wilcox	Josh	\$105.00
Wilson	BraLynn	\$100.00
Wolfe	Anissa	\$105.00